Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/13/2016 9:10:29 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 11

General

$17,689,387.87
$0.00
$29,812,865.93
$27,920.80
$47,530,174.60

$28,468,345.55
$8,116,089.24
$4,221,501.00
$210,958.05
$1,998,038.73
$9,866.00
$0.00
$715,165.60
$43,739,964.17

$975,460.53
$2,135,553.95
($1,160,093.42)

$2,630,117.01
$12,599,882.01
$15,229,999.02

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$832,517.00
$5,361,802.41
$48,283.96
$6,242,603.37

$2,098,032.27
$523,946.41
$99,810.78
$1,853,408.36
$262.63
$4,624.00
$0.00
$927,044.58
$5,507,129.03

$2,064,346.64
$1,810,964.75
$253,381.89

$988,856.23
$2,952,174.27
$3,941,030.50

Debt Service

$631,145.00
$0.00
$0.56
$0.00
$631,145.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,977,030.08
$0.00
$1,977,030.08

$1,169,084.00
$0.00
$1,169,084.00

($176,800.52)
$14,255.81
($162,544.71)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$13,341.00
$0.00
$361,338.30
$0.00
$374,679.30

$11,500.00
$0.00
$530,361.14
$0.00
$11,000.00
$345,722.34
$4,882,393.00
$0.00
$5,780,976.48

$4,898,002.51
$0.00
$4,898,002.51

($508,294.67)
$1,457,891.02
$949,596.35

$0.00
$0.00
$2,160,302.94
$0.00
$2,160,302.94

$606,573.18
$605,140.24
$9,536.20
$15,768.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$134,105.72
$1,371,124.14

$31,532.78
$285,629.05
($254,096.27)

$535,082.53
$1,111,935.86
$1,647,018.39

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$18,333,873.87
$832,517.00
$37,696,310.14
$76,204.76
$56,938,905.77

$31,184,451.00
$9,245,175.89
$4,861,209.12
$2,080,135.21
$2,009,301.36
$360,212.34
$6,859,423.08
$1,776,315.90
$58,376,223.90

$9,138,426.46
$4,232,147.75
$4,906,278.71

$3,468,960.58
$18,136,138.97
$21,605,099.55
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