## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 11

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$17,689,387.87	\$0.00	\$631,145.00	\$13,341.00	\$0.00	\$18,333,873.87
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$832,517.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$832,517.00
Local Sources	\$29,812,865.93	\$5,361,802.41	\$0.56	\$361,338.30	\$2,160,302.94	\$37,696,310.14
Other Sources	\$27,920.80	\$48,283.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$76,204.76
Total Revenues:	\$47,530,174.60	\$6,242,603.37	\$631,145.56	\$374,679.30	\$2,160,302.94	\$56,938,905.77
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$28,468,345.55	\$2,098,032.27	\$0.00	\$11,500.00	\$606,573.18	\$31,184,451.00
Instructional Support Services	\$8,116,089.24	\$523,946.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$605,140.24	\$9,245,175.89
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$4,221,501.00	\$99,810.78	\$0.00	\$530,361.14	\$9,536.20	\$4,861,209.12
Auxiliary Services	\$210,958.05	\$1,853,408.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,768.80	\$2,080,135.21
General Administrative Services	\$1,998,038.73	\$262.63	\$0.00	\$11,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,009,301.36
Capital Outlay	\$9,866.00	\$4,624.00	\$0.00	\$345,722.34	\$0.00	\$360,212.34
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,977,030.08	\$4,882,393.00	\$0.00	\$6,859,423.08
Other Expenditures	\$715,165.60	\$927,044.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$134,105.72	\$1,776,315.90
Total Expenditures:	\$43,739,964.17	\$5,507,129.03	\$1,977,030.08	\$5,780,976.48	\$1,371,124.14	\$58,376,223.90
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$975,460.53	\$2,064,346.64	\$1,169,084.00	\$4,898,002.51	\$31,532.78	\$9,138,426.46
Other Fund Uses:	\$2,135,553.95	\$1,810,964.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$285,629.05	\$4,232,147.75
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,160,093.42)	\$253,381.89	\$1,169,084.00	\$4,898,002.51	(\$254,096.27)	\$4,906,278.71
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$2,630,117.01	\$988,856.23	(\$176,800.52)	(\$508,294.67)	\$535,082.53	\$3,468,960.58
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$12,599,882.01	\$2,952,174.27	\$14,255.81	\$1,457,891.02	\$1,111,935.86	\$18,136,138.97
Ending Fund Balance:	\$15,229,999.02	\$3,941,030.50	(\$162,544.71)	\$949,596.35	\$1,647,018.39	\$21,605,099.55

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.